
SS518525LN 4

DRS 06-11-2001
JHL 06-11-2001
DMT 06-11-2001

OUTLINE - TEFC - F1/F2/F3 MT.
5009-12L FR. - CAST CONDUIT BOX

SS518525LN

INCHES
±.1
±.03
±.005
±.0005
±7'30"

1
2
3
4

NEW DRAWING     CN 30924
REVISED BORDER - 4" NPT WAS 3.5" NPT     MU40776
ADD .50 MATERIAL TO C'BOX MTG. AREA     CN 37629
DRAWN IN SOLIDWORKS

DRS
KL
MSG
TDB

06-11-2001
03-09-2002
02-26-2004
08-26-2013

JES
ML

DASH FRAME B C 2F 2FF 2FFF 2FFFF
4950 5009L 45.05 71.30 28.00 --- --- ---
4950 5010L 45.05 71.30 --- 32.00 --- ---
4950 5011L 45.05 71.30 --- --- 36.00 ---
4950 5012L 45.05 71.30 --- --- --- 40.00
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NOTE:
1. MAIN CONDUIT BOX CAN BE ROTATED IN 90  STEPS.
2. NAMEPLATES TO BE READ FROM MAIN CONDUIT BOX
    SIDE OF THE MOTOR.
3. MOTOR WEIGHT (MAXIMUM) = 5,500 LBS.           
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